
2006-2010 Okres: Tachov CZ0327

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,002062 0,997938 100000 206 99823 7902119 79,02
1 0,000000 1,000000 99794 0 99794 7802296 78,18
2 0,000726 0,999274 99794 72 99758 7702502 77,18
3 0,000000 1,000000 99721 0 99721 7602745 76,24
4 0,000104 0,999896 99721 10 99716 7503023 75,24
5 0,000000 1,000000 99711 0 99711 7403307 74,25
6 0,000122 0,999878 99711 12 99705 7303596 73,25
7 0,000244 0,999756 99699 24 99687 7203891 72,26
8 0,000285 0,999715 99675 28 99660 7104204 71,27
9 0,000244 0,999756 99646 24 99634 7004544 70,29

10 0,000122 0,999878 99622 12 99616 6904910 69,31
11 0,000000 1,000000 99610 0 99610 6805294 68,32
12 0,000000 1,000000 99610 0 99610 6705684 67,32
13 0,000000 1,000000 99610 0 99610 6606075 66,32
14 0,000293 0,999707 99610 29 99595 6506465 65,32
15 0,000627 0,999373 99581 62 99549 6406870 64,34
16 0,000683 0,999317 99518 68 99484 6307320 63,38
17 0,000693 0,999307 99450 69 99416 6207836 62,42
18 0,000378 0,999622 99381 38 99362 6108420 61,46
19 0,000223 0,999777 99344 22 99333 6009058 60,49
20 0,000245 0,999755 99322 24 99309 5909725 59,50
21 0,000197 0,999803 99297 20 99287 5810416 58,52
22 0,000066 0,999934 99278 7 99274 5711129 57,53
23 0,000374 0,999626 99271 37 99253 5611854 56,53
24 0,000328 0,999672 99234 33 99218 5512602 55,55
25 0,000558 0,999442 99201 55 99174 5413384 54,57
26 0,000742 0,999258 99146 74 99109 5314210 53,60
27 0,000866 0,999134 99073 86 99030 5215101 52,64
28 0,000879 0,999121 98987 87 98943 5116071 51,68
29 0,001006 0,998994 98900 100 98850 5017127 50,73
30 0,000639 0,999361 98800 63 98769 4918277 49,78
31 0,000258 0,999742 98737 25 98724 4819509 48,81
32 0,000188 0,999812 98712 19 98702 4720784 47,82
33 0,000244 0,999756 98693 24 98681 4622082 46,83
34 0,000412 0,999588 98669 41 98649 4523401 45,84
35 0,000816 0,999184 98628 80 98588 4424752 44,86
36 0,000754 0,999246 98548 74 98511 4326164 43,90
37 0,000755 0,999245 98474 74 98437 4227653 42,93
38 0,000656 0,999344 98399 65 98367 4129216 41,96
39 0,000463 0,999537 98335 46 98312 4030849 40,99
40 0,000465 0,999535 98289 46 98266 3932537 40,01
41 0,000299 0,999701 98243 29 98229 3834271 39,03
42 0,000442 0,999558 98214 43 98192 3736042 38,04
43 0,000803 0,999197 98171 79 98131 3637850 37,06
44 0,001279 0,998721 98092 125 98029 3539718 36,09
45 0,001585 0,998415 97966 155 97889 3441689 35,13
46 0,001857 0,998143 97811 182 97720 3343800 34,19
47 0,001437 0,998563 97630 140 97559 3246080 33,25
48 0,001519 0,998481 97489 148 97415 3148521 32,30
49 0,001689 0,998311 97341 164 97259 3051106 31,34
50 0,001737 0,998263 97177 169 97092 2953847 30,40
51 0,002328 0,997672 97008 226 96895 2856754 29,45
52 0,003061 0,996939 96782 296 96634 2759859 28,52

Ženy  Females



2006-2010 Okres: Tachov CZ0327

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex
Ženy  Females

53 0,002859 0,997141 96486 276 96348 2663225 27,60
54 0,003314 0,996686 96210 319 96051 2566877 26,68
55 0,003343 0,996657 95891 321 95731 2470826 25,77
56 0,003380 0,996620 95571 323 95409 2375095 24,85
57 0,005226 0,994774 95248 498 94999 2279686 23,93
58 0,008070 0,991930 94750 765 94368 2184687 23,06
59 0,010297 0,989703 93985 968 93502 2090319 22,24
60 0,010625 0,989375 93018 988 92523 1996818 21,47
61 0,009982 0,990018 92029 919 91570 1904294 20,69
62 0,009055 0,990945 91111 825 90698 1812724 19,90
63 0,008798 0,991202 90286 794 89889 1722026 19,07
64 0,009394 0,990606 89491 841 89071 1632137 18,24
65 0,010865 0,989135 88651 963 88169 1543066 17,41
66 0,010582 0,989418 87687 928 87224 1454897 16,59
67 0,010999 0,989001 86760 954 86282 1367674 15,76
68 0,013032 0,986968 85805 1118 85246 1281391 14,93
69 0,017569 0,982431 84687 1488 83943 1196145 14,12
70 0,023866 0,976134 83199 1986 82206 1112202 13,37
71 0,027166 0,972834 81214 2206 80110 1029996 12,68
72 0,029829 0,970171 79007 2357 77829 949885 12,02
73 0,031286 0,968714 76651 2398 75452 872056 11,38
74 0,032110 0,967890 74253 2384 73060 796605 10,73
75 0,035371 0,964629 71868 2542 70597 723544 10,07
76 0,040099 0,959901 69326 2780 67936 652947 9,42
77 0,045696 0,954304 66546 3041 65026 585011 8,79
78 0,055585 0,944415 63505 3530 61740 519985 8,19
79 0,064350 0,935650 59976 3859 58046 458244 7,64
80 0,069369 0,930631 56116 3893 54170 400199 7,13
81 0,077246 0,922754 52223 4034 50206 346029 6,63
82 0,088420 0,911580 48189 4261 46059 295822 6,14
83 0,098802 0,901198 43928 4340 41758 249764 5,69
84 0,110726 0,889274 39588 4383 37397 208005 5,25
85 0,123749 0,876251 35205 4357 33027 170609 4,85
86 0,138561 0,861439 30848 4274 28711 137582 4,46
87 0,154985 0,845015 26574 4119 24515 108871 4,10
88 0,173151 0,826849 22455 3888 20511 84356 3,76
89 0,193193 0,806807 18567 3587 16774 63845 3,44
90 0,215239 0,784761 14980 3224 13368 47072 3,14
91 0,239406 0,760594 11756 2814 10349 33704 2,87
92 0,265798 0,734202 8941 2377 7753 23355 2,61
93 0,294498 0,705502 6565 1933 5598 15602 2,38
94 0,325555 0,674445 4631 1508 3878 10004 2,16
95 0,358980 0,641020 3124 1121 2563 6126 1,96
96 0,394731 0,605269 2002 790 1607 3563 1,78
97 0,432706 0,567294 1212 524 950 1956 1,61
98 0,472725 0,527275 688 325 525 1006 1,46
99 0,514526 0,485474 363 187 269 481 1,33
100 0,557753 0,442247 176 98 127 212 1,20
101 0,601949 0,398051 78 47 54 85 1,09
102 0,646564 0,353436 31 20 21 31 0,99
103 0,690956 0,309044 11 8 7 10 0,89
104 0,734413 0,265587 3 2 2 3 0,77
105 1,000000 0,000000 1 1 0 0 0,50
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